GAMUT HIGH OUTPUT RGBW FLOOD FIXTURE
The Gamut High Output RGBW Flood Fixture is an architectural, high output RGBW fixture that
provides powerful monochromatic accents to any commercial, municipal or institutional building.
These fixtures support DMX512 signal, two-way communication, with read & write capability,
along with 0-10V dimming. With the RDM protocol, the Gamut Flood allows for maximum color
combinations, monochrome control, two-color or RGBW changes, jump, color flicker, random
flicker, gradient alternation, scan and other effects. The high-quality OSRAM 3030 RGBW LED
chips & premium Meanwell driver insures flawless operation for 10 years or 50,000 hours.

*IES files provided on request.
GAMUT HIGH OUTPUT RGBW FLOOD FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # POWER LUMENS
AT FULL
POWER
LED
QUANTITY
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES)
BEAM ANGLE
(DEGREES)
NET
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MINIMUM
ORDER
QUANTITY
US
STOCK
ECO-GLED-TR-FL-50W-RGBW 50W 2,260 R:12   B:12
G:12  W:12
11.4"x9.5"x3.9" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 8.6 2 Y
ECO-GLED-YR-FL-100W-RGBW 100W 4,430 R:24   B:24
G:24   W:24
11.4"x13.1"x3.9" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 11.7 2 Y
ECO-GLED-YR-FL-120W-RGBW 120W 5,230 R:30   B:30
G:30   W:30
14.2"x16.3"x5.0" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 20.9 2 Y
ECO-GLED-YR-FL-180W-RGBW 180W 8,100 R:45   B:45
G:45   W:45
14.2"x16.3"x5.0" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 29.8 2 Y
ECO-GLED-YR-FL-240W-RGBW 240W 10,550 R:60   B:60
G:60   W:60
20.0"x16.3"x5.0" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 39.5 2 Y
ECO-GLED-YR-FL-300W-RGBW 300W 13,180 R:60   B:60
G:60   W:60
20.0"x16.3"x5.0" 30, 60, 60x135, 85x135 49.5 2 Y
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 12/11/2023      3  of 5